FIRST NAME

JON

NORMAN

TOM

JAMES

CURVIN

GREG

TRAVIS

BRANDON

JEN

SAM

BRENDEN

LAST NAME

MANNS

NEWSWANGER

HASSLER

BARDER

ZIMMERMAN

WALKER

PUSHLAR

WARD

PUSHLAR

HEIMBACH

FINCK

SNYDER COUNTY TRACTOR PULLERS
OCTOBER 7, 2023

TRUCK TRACTOR PULL
Results for
005) R.W.Y.B. 4X4 (SCTPA Points).xIlsm

CITY

NEW PARK

NEWVILLE

BETHEL

ELIZABETHVILLE

LEOLA

THOMASVILLE

CHITTENANGO

WEST GROVE

CHITTENANGO

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVERTOWN

STATE

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

NY

PA

PA

YEAR

1977

1997

2019

2017

1996

1997

2008

2000

2008

2000

2010

MAKE

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

GMC

DODGE

GMC

FORD

DODGE

MODEL

F-350

F-250

F-350

F-250

RAM

SIERRA

3500

SIERRA

RAM

SPEED
- MPH

3

o

.9

30.0

29.5

29.2

29.2

27.0

26.8

26.4

25.8

23.7

VEHICLE NAME

CRAZY EX

CHAPTER 11

TWISTED ADDICTION

BARDER TURBO

MIDNIGHT TRAIN

DREAMS HAPPEN

MATRIX

WIDOW MAKER

HELL FIRE

WHITE

HOMEWRECKER

FEET

304.75

303.02

301.28

299.65

291.66

282.74

276.06

275.49

274.68

270.93

255.05

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11
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